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Red +5V
Blue
Black

Yellow - Throttle TPS Input

Ign+
Orange - Ign Power

 1.
 2. Yellow   -    Thottle TPS In
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.
 7. Blue      -    Water Temp In
 8.
 9.
 10. Orange -    +12V Ign Input 
 11.
 12. Green  -    RPM Input
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Red - Throttle Motor Pos

 X05

Blue / Black

 Pedal TPS

Black - Throttle Motor Neg

Blue - Water Temp Input

Red

Green - RPM Input
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 1.
 2.   
 3.
 4. Blue/Black - Relay Output
 5.  
 6.
 7.
 8.
 9.
 10. Red        - Power
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Yellow - TPS Output

Green - RPM Output
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 1.
 2.
 3. Blue  - Ground
 4.
 5. Blue - Peddal TPS
 6. Red - +5V Out
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Harness Pin View
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 1. Red   - Throttle +
 2. Red   - Throttle +
 3. Black - Throttle -
 4. Black - Throttle -
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 Pin    Harness        Color       
    1    Pedal TPS    Blue
    2    Pedal TPS    Black
    3
    4    Pedal TPS    Red

1 2 5 63 4

 Pin    Harness        Color       
    1
    2    TPS               Black
    3    Power            Red
    4    Power            Black
    5    TPS               Blue
    6    TPS               Red

 TPS
 Power

1K

NB! Fit 1K
to pedal TPS


